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Product

WALLY
with Nano-Dots

NANO-TACK
classic

trasparent PET

white PET

two tack PET

whiteboard 
PET

trasparent PET

white PP

NANO-PET1550-13

NANO-PP1750-13

TWO-TACK-13-50

WB- W12050-RE

WALLY-PETCG-13

WALLY-PETWM-13

140

140

65

150

155

175

designed for  
flat, clean and 
gloss surface 

(glasses, vehicles, 
screens, all 

furniture, metals)

designed for  
flat, clean and 
gloss surface 

(glasses, vehicles, 
screens, all 

furniture, metals)

for  fast placement
of bifacial image

repositionable
whiteboard film

for dryerase markers

not for printing
(lamination only)

not for printing
(whiteboard)

PET liner

PET liner

10/50

10/50

50

50

50

1,37

1,37

1,20

Colour PrintabilityProduct
Code

Features &
Application

Release
liner

GLASS & WALL  graphics with Nano-Tack ® Tecnology

Length
(m)

Thickness
(micron)

Width
(m)


