Product	Colour	Product Code	Thickness (micron)	Width (m)	Length (m)	Features & Application	Release liner	Printability
GLASS & WALL graphics with Nano-Tack ® Tecnology								
WALLY with Nano-Dots	trasparent PET	WALLY-PETCG-13	140	1,37	10/50	designed for flat, clean and gloss surface (glasses, vehicles, screens, all furniture, metals)	- PET liner	E () ()
	white PET	WALLY-PETWM-13	140					
	two tack PET	TW0-TACK-13-50	65		50	for <b>fast placement</b> of <b>bifacial</b> image		not for printing (lamination only)
	whiteboard PET	WB- W12050-RE	150	1,20	50	repositionable whiteboard film for dryerase markers		not for printing (whiteboard)
NANO-TACK classic	trasparent PET	NANO-PET1550-13	155	1,37	10/50	designed for flat, clean and gloss surface (glasses, vehicles, screens, all furniture, metals)	PET liner	E (1) (1)
	white PP	NANO-PP1750-13	175		50			